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167
765
922
923

36
388

34
817
225
917

14
908
419
511
914
187

21

98
135
726
824
965
566
528
852
197
547
508
121
520
526
514
488
616
472
387
933
587
509
886
783
627

69
786
426
764
790
654
708
347
163

42
892

2007 Foot Locker Cross Country Championships - Boys

University of Wisconsin-Parkside

Name

Zachary Wills
Michael Atchoo
Aaron Beattie
Travis Brenner
Kevin Colon
Nicholas Kern
Mike Clark

James Yau

Alex Johnson
Daniel Thater
Austin Appel
Anthony Manfrin
Zach Baker
Kulayifi Haji
Jacob Shultz
Riley Coates
Travis Beutler
Brandan McGee
Evan Scruton
Chris Schulist
Billy Brockmueller
Mitch Yaggie
Scott Stanley
Paul Zeman
Benjamin Wynsma
Nathaniel Ellsworth
Josh Inman
Daniel Everett
Isaac Potes

Dan Roth
Gregory Turissini
David McAdams
Sam Stoll

Tanner Beebe
Kyle Meyer
Adam Kern

Alex Hohenthaner
Michael Ellenberger
David Everett
Paul Thompson
Martin Grady
Joshua Carter
Tim Hofmeister
Alex Katona

Alex Ciesielski
Victor Allen
Michael Lahner
Jacob Hemenway
John Nuppnau
Zach Wittenberg
James White
Cameron Delphia
Dylon Webb

Saturday, November 25, 2006
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Hometown
Mason, OH

Troy, MI
Naperville, IL
Yankton, SD
Lee's Summit, MO
Ann Arbor, MI
Waukesha, WI
Troy, MI

Maple Grove, MN
Springfield, MO
Littleton, CO
Sleepy Hollow, IL
Eddyville, IA
Chicago, IL
West Plains, MO
Rapid City, SD
New Glarus, WI
Hiram, OH
Columbus, IN
Holland, MI
Brandon, SD
Mission Hill, SD
Indianapolis, IN
Belvidere, IL
Suttons Bay, MI
Saginaw, MI
Pomona, MO

St. Louis, MO
Fredericktown, OH
Onalaska, WI
Maumee, OH
Jefferson City, MO
Perham, MN
Platteville, WI
Orland Park, IL
Ann Arbor, MI
Yankton, SD
Edina, MN

St. Louis, MO
Eagan, MN

Burr Ridge, IL
Joplin, MO
Columbus, IN
Waterford, MI
Minneapolis, MN
Waterford, MI
Pinckney, MI
Sioux Falls, SD
Valparaiso, IN
Pella, IA

Cherry Hills, CO
Littleton, CO
Wapakoneta, OH

Boys Freshman/Sophomore Race

5000 meters

Individual Results
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16:19
16:23
16:30
16:33
16:35
16:41
16:45
16:47
16:47
16:49
16:51
16:55
16:56
16:59
16:59
16:59
17:00
17:00
17:01
17:02
17:05
17:06
17:08
17:08
17:09
17:09
17:09
17:10
17:11
17:18
17:18
17:19
17:19
17:20
17:21
17:21
17:24
17:25
17:25
17:26
17:28
17:31
17:33
17:34
17:35
17:35
17:35
17:37
17:37
17:38
17:38
17:40
17:40

100
101
102
103
104
105
106

830
651
828
963

83
541
312
302
798
533
670

22
582
160
254
975
501
847
941

91
780
298
695
180
711
524
681
621
973
112
682
756
106
553

18
281
652
532

24
614
853
946
266

45

70
486
332
244
888
479
939
661
568

Name

Alec Holquin
Ron Hedman
Ian Hancke
Mark Wilcox
Ben Kisley
Jonathan Griffin
Kevin Johnson
Kyle Economy
Brandon Pasvanis
Bryant Blahnik
John Krasich
Johnny Binzak
Eric Buday

Kyle Warras

Cuitlahuac Pineda Youniss

Erik Bates
Landon Bauer
Grant Truskowski
Matt Niendorf
Tyler Lowe

Nick Fresenko
Nick Casa

Adam Morgenroth
Joseph Billian
Jerome Olp
Victor Terrazas
Nathan Luebbehusen
Cyrus Brinegar
Joshua Lundgren
Gabriel Ocasio
Alex Lugo
Michael Galla
Henry Mynatt
William Lawson
Darryl Beemer
Nathan Wells
Tom Hedman
Robert Bestenlehner
Zachary Boyle
Michael Borton
Jake Benton
Nicholas Perry
Ryan Root

Dylan Donohoe
Tate Honaker
Kyle Smith

Kit Recca

Charlie Mesimore
Ryan Valentine
Samuel Pottinger
Ethan Metheny
Lyle Kafer
Samuel Telfer
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Hometown
Oak Creek, WI
Elmhurst, IL
Haslett, MI
Yankton, SD
Mentor, OH
West Plains, MO
Littleton, CO
Victoria, MN
Youngstown, OH
Red Wing, MN
Westfield, IN
Racine, WI
Charlevoix, MI
Waukesha, WI
Chicago, IL
Ada, MI
Freeport, MN
Flatrock, MI
Frankfort, IL
Mentor, OH
Louisville, OH
Wheaton, IL
Maineville, OH
Kalamazoo, MI
Wheaton, IL
Chicago, IL
Greenwood, IN
Fort Wayne, IN
Yankton, SD
Columbus, IN
Sioux Falls, SD
Buffalo Grove, IL
Lake Forest, IL
Springfield, MO
Loveland, CO
Davison, MI
Elmhuirst, IL
Omaha, NE

St. Louis, MO
Hillsdale, MI
Wentzville, MO
Brownstown, MI
Champaign, IL
Lyons, CO
Mason, OH
Shelby Township, MI
Golden, CO
Chicago, IL
Chillicothe, OH
Golden, CO
Yankton, SD
Osseo, MI
Western Springs, IL
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17:41
17:41
17:42
17:43
17:44
17:44
17:45
17:46
17:46
17:47
17:48
17:49
17:50
17:50
17:50
17:51
17:52
17:52
17:52
17:53
17:53
17:53
17:54
17:56
17:57
17:58
17:58
17:58
17:59
18:00
18:01
18:01
18:01
18:03
18:04
18:04
18:05
18:05
18:05
18:06
18:06
18:06
18:06
18:07
18:07
18:07
18:07
18:08
18:10
18:11
18:12
18:12
18:12




107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
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c
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303
723
467
402
754

265
788
813
1001
27
104
527
80
811
549
776
202
40
38
129
264
186
310
35
907
592
30
926
757
314
692
615
636
257
142
643
969
309
308
138
862
639
259
743
844
835
128
967
391
591
416
445
940
755
316

Name

Andrew Farver
Ian Sanchez
Kevin Kamm
Cory Poehling
Bruyn Yunk
Andrew Beiriger
Bradford Rogers
Tyler Klein

Zeke Timmer
Abelou Seye
Corbin Brooks
Ray Mueller
Joshua Zeidman
Nathan Karr
Luke Sykora
Brandon Kintner
Kyle Counter
Mark Gilkerson
Kyle Davis
Andrew Cox
Jeff Sattler
Devin Roach
Casey Coates
Britt Jensen
Zachary Cohen
Jacob Mahoski
Nathan Hauge
Kyle Burton
Skaaren Cosse
Timmy Bugajsky
Tyler Kittridge
Henry Meyer
Elijah Batcheolor
Andrew Darrell
Joseph Poupard
Michael Solik
Ryan Flynn
Trevor Johnson
Ty Hall

Eric Gudgeon
Samer Shaker
Quincy Downing
Jack Driggs
Adam Prahlow
Logan Volkey
Matt Shannon
Eric McClure
Ryan Santelik
Tyler Berman
Blake Lawson
Aaron Handorff
Steven Wilson
Luke Sullivan
John Niendorf
Thomas Flynn

Roger Klein

Saturday, November 25, 2006
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2007 Foot Locker Cross Country Championships - Boys

Hometown
Lake Forest, IL
Richmond, IL
Metamora, IL
Fremont, NE
Belvidere, IL
Columbus, IN
Monument, CO
Grover, MO
Holland, MI
Madison, WI
Columbus, IN
Freeburg, IL
Skokie, IL

Ann Arbor, MI
Papillion, NE
West Plains, MO
Manhattan, IL
Brooklyn Park, MN
Crown Point, IN
Columbus, IN
Byron Center, MI
Indianapolis, IN
Rapid City, SD
Fremont, NE
Littleton, CO
Munising, MI
Sioux Falls, SD
Columbus, IN
Peoria, IL

Des Plaines, IL
Valparaiso, IN
Valparaiso, IN
Hillsdale, MI
Kalamazoo, MI
Northbrook, IL
Columbus, IN
Bettendorf, IA
Peoria, IL
Fremont, NE
Janesville, WI
Mentor, OH
Dayton, OH
Elmhurst, IL
Florissant, MO
Belvidere, IL
Elmhurst, IL
Saint Francisville, IL
Crown Point, IN
Buffalo Grove, IL
New Carlisle, IN
Andover, MN
Fremont, NE
South Bend, IN
Frankfort, IL
Vernon Hills, IL

Streamwood, IL

Boys Freshman/Sophomore Race
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18:13
18:14
18:14
18:15
18:17
18:18
18:18
18:18
18:22
18:23
18:24
18:27
18:29
18:31
18:33
18:34
18:35
18:35
18:36
18:36
18:39
18:40
18:40
18:40
18:40
18:43
18:44
18:45
18:46
18:46
18:46
18:46
18:47
18:47
18:47
18:49
18:50
18:51
18:52
18:53
18:55
18:57
18:57
18:59
19:01
19:02
19:02
19:03
19:04
19:05
19:05
19:06
19:07
19:10
19:11
19:12

163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
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c
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491
194
276
974
152
209
319
148

404
741

%
139
462
546
392
545
675
492
736
213
618
676

43
155
455
460
362
687

44
717
874
825

90
604
607
295
294
706
704
910
493
648
127
389
521
359
109
304
140
554
709
611
118

99
738

Name

Andrew Thompson
Mitch Dietrich
Timothy Trapp
Nicholas Mangiameli
Evan Trotta
Bradley Hart

Eric Loken

Michael Suhan
Michael Fallon
Thomas Porter
Hayden Troy
Gatlin Marlow
Chris Shellenberger
Stephen Glinski
Aldis Inde

Wesley Laytham
Mark Holt

Tyler Layne

Ryan Van Fossen
Stephen Stitcher
Michael Heise
Blake Bender
Kevin Lawder

Jake Demian
Daniel Vande Bunte
Andrew Cusmano
Clayton Gale
Michael Kraus
Jason Maxwell
Matt Denton
Matthew Perkins
Ryan Melchor
Bobby Brockmueller
Colin Likas

Chad Simmerman
David Torres
Danny Brown

Zach Besand
Austin Nikolaisen
Kel Nelson

Greg Netols
Alexander Ulewicz
Joe Gibson

Daniel Rolfes

Tyler Kunce

Dalton Shepherd
Dan Hoefler

Will Newman

Tyler Feltz

Chris Smith

Paul Maile

Andrew OConnor
Benjamin Aukerman
Sam Penzenstadler
Maxwell Miranda
Owen Sullivan
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Hometown
Mundelein, IL
Quincy, IL
Jackson, WI
West Dundee, IL
Columbus, IN
Fenton, MO
Madison, WI
Mentor, OH
Crown Point, IN
Fremont, NE
Excelsior, MN
Roseville, IL
Crown Point, IN
Warren, ML
Edina, MN
Chicago, IL

LaGrange Highlands, IL

Mason, OH

East Peoria, IL
Highland Park, IL
New London, WI
Webser Groves, MO
Manchester, MO
Mentor, OH
Grand Rapids, MI
Macomb, MI
East Peoria, IL
Owatonna, MN
Cary, IL

Mentor, OH
Vollottville, IN
Grand Junction, CO
Brandon, SD
Crown Point, IN
Elkhorn, WI

Ann Arbor, MI
Onekama, MI
Celina, OH
Wildwood, MO
Perham, MN
Mount Prospect, IL
Warren, MI
Glendale, MO
Shorewood, WI
Fremont, NE
Rushville, IL
Macomb, MI
Hope, IN
Madison, WI
Longmont, CO
Albany, MN
chesterfield, MO
Ann Arbor, MI
Oshkosh, WI
Chardon, OH

ellisville, MO
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19:12
19:13
19:15
19:15
19:15
19:18
19:19
19:23
19:26
19:28
19:30
19:32
19:32
19:33
19:33
19:33
19:34
19:36
19:36
19:41
19:43
19:44
19:44
19:45
19:46
19:51
19:51
19:53
19:53
19:54
19:55
19:56
19:56
19:57
20:00
20:04
20:06
20:07
20:08
20:11
20:12
20:12
20:14
20:17
20:18
20:19
20:20
20:22
20:23
20:24
20:26
20:27
20:28
20:33
20:34
20:40




Pl

219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274

Num
820
475
640
495
778
804
466
417
478
269
483
260
730
415
373
438

48
677
875
354
731
915
485

1200
989
470
655
870
997

71

81
931
240
433
234
792
287

62
340
230
367
465
233
278
945

78

47
452
487
176

37
305
878
882
574
787

Name

Sean Baker
Patrick Miller
James Elia
Jerahmeel Vedua
Todd Draffen
Niko Rombes
Ethan Johnson
Mark Wright
Jonathan Paruk
Ryne Scopp
Allen Schaidle
Philip Recker
Drew Sims
Stephen Wilkerson
Micah Chvatal
Mitchell List
Andrew Facemyer
Andrew Liles
Glen Morgan
Blake Garver
Christopher Skok
Hal Sparks

Elliot Slowiczek
Matthew Heasty
Alex Loomis
Brenden Kudla
Matt Hensen
Lucas Kennedy
Travis Smith

C.J. Hopp
Brandon Kendig
Garrett Gatton
Delaney McGuire
Christopher Gedwill
Jacob Kuyvenhoven
Luke Matheus
Matthew Averill
Justin Giles
Aaron Smith
Sean Kennedy
Tyler Sullivan
Derek Holsapple
Erik Kollasch

Jim Walker

Joel Park
Andrew Jo

Jon Faber

Sean Carroll
Ryan Soave
James Baran
Christopher Cook
Taylor Frederick
Cory Prickett
Bobby Sherman
Jack Abitz

John Kerch

Saturday, November 25, 2006
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2007 Foot Locker Cross Country Championships - Boys

Boys Freshman/Sophomore Race

Hometown
Spring Grove, IL
Metamora, IL
Valparaiso, IN
Macomb, MI
Jackson, MI

Ann Arbor, MI
Troy, MI

Linden, MI
Hamtramck, MI
Kenosha, WI
Metamora, IL
Rockford, MI
Valparaiso, IN
Collinsville, IL
Colon, NE

Mason City, IL
Crown Point, IN
Winfield, IA
Winfield, IA
Jackson, MI
Valparaiso, IN

St. Peters, MO
Macomb Township, ML
Davison, MI
Milwaukee, WI
Fraser, MI
Beecher, IL
Linden, MI
Suttons Bay, MI
Crown Point, IN
Mentor, OH
Fredericktown, OH
Fredericktown, OH
Loves Park, IL
Grand Rapids, MI
Mason, OH

Grant, MI

Bellville, OH
Charleston, IL
Fredericktown, OH
Milwaukee, WI
Metamora, IL
Burnsville, MN
Burnsville, MN
Burnsville, MN
Grand Rapids, MI
Grand Rapids, MI
Grosse Pointe Park, MI
St. Clair Shores, MI
Chicago, IL
Wakeman, OH
Arlington, NE
Harrison, OH
Harrison, OH
Madison, WI
Moline, IL
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20:47
20:48
20:49
20:50
20:53
20:53
20:55
20:59
21:00
21:08
21:12
21:13
21:14
21:15
21:17
21:25
21:28
21:34
21:36
21:37
21:46
22:04
22:07
22:10
22:15
22:17
22:23
22:25
22:29
22:30
22:33
22:34
22:35
22:36
22:37
22:39
22:56
23:04
23:09
23:19
23:21
23:24
23:55
23:55
23:56
24:01
24:03
24:20
24:20
24:33
24:39
24:44
24:53
24:53
25:07
25:52

275
276
277
278
279
280
281

r4
c
3

849
463
906
158
134

33
192

Name
Matt Wallin
Matthew Gruden

Harry Light
Matthew Van Wyk
Colin Schuurman
Evan Clark

Joel DeJong

Hometown
Harrison, OH
Metamora, IL
Fenton, MI
Grand Rapids, MI
Grand Rapids, MI
Grand Rapids, MI
Grand Rapids, MI
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26:10
29:51
30:47
31:49
31:52
31:58
32:34




